
JOB NAME

CUSTOMER

CUSTOMER P.O.

MASON M.I.

DWG. NO.

Certification Form S-423    09/2008 CHKD: DATE:DWN: DWG. No.

MASON INDUSTRIES, Inc.
Manufacturers of Vibration Control Products

350 Rabro Drive
Hauppauge, NY 11788

631/348-0282
FAX 631/348-0279

Info@Mason-Ind.com

2101 W. Crescent Ave., Suite D
Anaheim, CA 92801

714/535-2727
FAX 714/535-5738

Info@MasonAnaheim.com
www.Mason-Ind.com

R
RUBBER
STUD
MOUNTS

Mounts are designed for compression loading only.

Standard mounts are not oil resistant.

Oil resistant mounts are available on large quantity orders only.

Mount elements have straight line deflection curves.

R-A 50 90 (See Illustrations)R-N 50 70
R-Z 50 10 9/16 1/2 7/16 #8-32 UNC
R-X 50 35 15/16 3/4 9/16 1/4”-20 UNC
R-D 50 60 1/4 3/4 5/8 5/16”-18 UNC
R-O 50 ⁄/¢ 111/16 7/8 5/16”-18 UNC

TYPE RA, RN, RZ, RX, RD & RO RATINGS and DIMENSIONS
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 PLAN VIEW OF MOUNT LOCATION :
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All dimensions in
parentheses ( )
are millimeters


	JOB NAME: 
	CUSTOMER: 
	CUSTOMER PO: 
	MASON MI: 
	TAG: 
	UNIT: 
	MATERIAL FOR ONE SET: 
	DWN: 
	CHKD: 
	DATE: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	DWG NO: 
	Click with mouse for each location: Click with mouse for each location >
	M7: 
	M6: 
	M4: 
	M3: 
	M1: 
	#1: Off
	#3: Off
	#4: Off
	#6: Off
	#7: Off
	#8: Off
	#10: Off
	#11: Off
	#13: Off
	#14: Off
	M8: 
	M10: 
	M11: 
	M13: 
	M14: 


